Experience of working in the field of SRHR, local health facilities and community dynamics is 

strongly desirable. 

Willingness and ability to conduct regular field visits 

Eligibility: Only female candidates shall be considered. The candidate must currently reside 

in the area under Nilphamari Sadar Upazila. 

Remuneration:  

▪ Tk. 27,843 (Twenty seven thousand eight hundred forty three taka) per month (consolidated). 

Expected Date of Joining: April 1, 2026 

Before applying for the position, please visit https://career.ti-bangladesh.org/job/242. 

Interested candidate within the age limit of 35 years who fulfils the above requirements are